
Every SET CONTAINS 24 DIFFERENT FAMILY FUN-PACKS PLUS TEACHER MATERIALS!
Qty. ITEM description level price ea. total

SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX*

SHIPPING/HANDLING**
TOTAL in U.S. $

PA-831
PA-833
PA-834
PA-632
PA-631
PA-633
PA-634
PA-635
PA-636
PA-637
PA-733
PA-734
PA-735
PA-736
PA-737
PA-600
PA-500
PA-700
PA-800

$399
$399
$399
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275
$275

$1599
$2950
$1599
$1149

En Español & English - Level R Math/Rdg Readiness Set & 24 audio CDs
En Español & English - Level P Beginning Reading Set & 24 audio CDs
En Español & English - Level A Reading Set & 24 audio CDs
Easy Reading in Spanish - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level R  Readiness - Family Fun-Pack Set (Includes math & reading!)

Level P  Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level A  Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level B Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level C Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level D Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level A Math - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level B Math - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level C Math - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level D Math - Family Fun-Pack Set
Level E Math -  Family Fun-Pack Set
Collection 600 - All 6 Family Fun-Pack Reading Sets: R, P, A, B, C, D

Collection 500 - All 11 Family Fun-Pack Sets: Six Reading & Five Math

Collection 700 - All 6 Family Fun-Pack Math Sets: R, A, B, C, D, E

Collection 800 - All 3 Family Fun-Pack Dual Language Span/Eng Sets: R, P, A

PK-K
K-1
1-2
2-3

PK-K
K-1
1-2
2-3
3-4
4-5

1st Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade

ALL
ALL
ALL

Dual Language
Order from sole source: Frog Publications, 11820 Uradco Place, Suite 105, San Antonio, FL 33576

**Shipping and handling (5-7 working days) 48-contiguous United States: $9 for orders under $70. 15% for orders $70 and over.
Alaska & Hawaii: $9 for orders under $70. 15% on orders $70 and over.  For expedited shipping, please call.

*Sales Tax: Residents of, or sales made in FL-7%, NC-6.75%, SD-4.2%.
By law, tax exempt status applies only when an institution pays the publisher directly. 

Phone: 800-777-3764    Fax: 352-588-0863    www.frog.com (Only complete sets online.)

FORM 1004-order form.ai

Parental
INVOLVEMENT

FAMILY FUN-PACK
GAME SETS 

ORDER FORM

Check (made payable to “Frog Publications”)

Billing address must match the address on your credit card statement.

CC#
month year

Expiration: Security Code:

Shipping Address:     ❑Home    ❑School

Name _________________________________________________

Position, Grade, Title _____________________________________

School _________________________________________________

Address ________________________________________________

City ______________________  State _____  Zip ______________

*Work Phone ( ___________ ) ___________ – ________________

*Home Phone ( ___________ ) ___________ – ________________

Order Paid by:

Billing Address:     ❑Home    ❑School

Name _________________________________________________   

Position, Grade, Title _____________________________________

School or District ________________________________________

Address _______________________________________________

City ______________________  State _____  Zip ______________

Email Address ___________________________________________
*BOTH phone numbers required for personal credit card orders.

Home
School

Home
School

Authorizing Signature ________________________________    Authorizer’s Name/Title (printed) _______________________________

Cardholder's HOME address required below for personal credit card orders.


