

PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT

FAMILY FUN-PACK
GAME SETS
ORDER FORM



Check (made payable to "Frog Public Expiration: / Security Code: Billing address must match the address on your credit card statement. Authorizing Signature Authorizer's Name/Title (printed)	School
Authorizing Signature Authorizer's Name/Title (printed)	School
Billing Address:	
Name	
School or District Address Address City State	7in
City State *Work Phone ()	
Email Address*Home Phone () *BOTH phone numbers required for personal	credit card orders.
QTY. ITEM DESCRIPTION LEVEL PR	RICE EA. TOTA
EVERY SET CONTAINS 24 DIFFERENT FAMILY FUN-PACKS PLUS TEACHER MATERIALS!	
PA-831 En Español & English - Level R Math/Rdg Readiness Set & 24 audio CDs PK-K	\$399
PA-833 En Español & English - Level P Beginning Reading Set & 24 audio CDs K-1	\$399
PA-834 En Español & English - Level A Reading Set & 24 audio CDs 1-2	\$399
PA-632 Easy Reading in Spanish - Family Fun-Pack Set 2-3	\$275
PA-631 Level R Readiness - Family Fun-Pack Set (Includes math & reading!) PK-K	\$275
PA-633 Level P Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set K-1	\$275
PA-634 Level A Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set 1-2	\$275
PA-635 Level B Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set 2-3	\$275
PA-636 Level C Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set 3-4	\$275
PA-637 Level D Reading - Family Fun-Pack Set 4-5 PA-733 Level A Math - Family Fun-Pack Set 1st Grade	\$275
·	\$275 \$275
PA-734 Level B Math - Family Fun-Pack Set 2nd Grade PA-735 Level C Math - Family Fun-Pack Set 3rd Grade	\$275 \$275
PA-735 Level C Math - Family Fun-Pack Set 3rd Grade PA-736 Level D Math - Family Fun-Pack Set 4th Grade	\$275
PA-737 Level E Math - Family Fun-Pack Set 5th Grade	\$275
PA-600 Collection 600 - All 6 Family Fun-Pack Reading Sets: R, P, A, B, C, D ALL	\$1599
PA-500 Collection 500 - All 11 Family Fun-Pack Sets: Six Reading & Five Math ALL	\$2950
PA-700 Collection 700 - All 6 Family Fun-Pack Math Sets: R, A, B, C, D, E ALL	\$1599
PA-800 Collection 800 - All 3 Family Fun-Pack Dual Language Span/Eng Sets: R, P, A Dual Language	
Order from sole source: Frog Publications, 11820 Uradco Place, Suite 105, San Antonio, FL 33576 SUBTOTA	
Shipping and handling (5-7 working days) 48-contiguous United States: \$9 for orders under \$70. 15% for orders \$70 and over.	
The state of the s	
By law, tax exempt status applies only when an institution pays the publisher directly.	
Phone: 800-777-3764 Fax: 352-588-0863 www.frog.com (Only complete sets online.) FORM 1004-order form.ai	.5. \$